
EM Schedule Dec 23 - Jan 24

Date Saturday 4pm (SBC) Saturday 5:15pm (STBC) Sunday 7:30am (SBC) Sunday 9:00am (SBC) Sunday 10:30am (SBC) Sunday 4:00pm (SBC)
# Per Mass 2 0 2 2 3 1

December 2 & 3
Jackie Pikulski
Dennis Proto

Louise Argiro
Jim Mitchell

Mary Ellen Montefusco
Dave Rapillo

Tony Centorino
John Palmeri

Margie Palmeri
Linda Manzelli

December 9 & 10
Jerry Devine
Lynn Krieg

Jim Gragnano
Mark Izzo

Joyce Caldarella
Rick Ciaburri

April Brilvitch
George Cook

Pat Cook
Brenda Lazar

December 16 & 17
Bob Roczynski
Joan Roczynski

Joan Hill
Louise White

Pamela Harding
Pauline Hillson

Leslie Chudoba
Donna Isenstadt

Brenda Lazar
Linda Manzelli

December 23 & 24

December 30 & 31

January 6 & 7
Jackie Pikulski
Dennis Proto

Jim Gragnano
Louise White

Paula Mathews
Kathy Wysoczanski

Mary Rose Cherrone
John Palmeri

Margie Palmeri
Helen Kenny

January 13 & 14
Bob Roczynski
Joan Roczynski

Pamela Harding
Jim Mitchell

Joyce Caldarella
Mary Ellen Montefusco

April Brilvitch
Leslie Chudoba
Pauline Hillson

Linda Manzelli

January 20 & 21
Bob Roczynski
Joan Roczynski

Mark Izzo
Doris McNerney

Pauline Hillson
Dave Rapillo

Mary Rose Cherrone
Jerry Devine

Donna Isenstadt
Helen Kenny

January 27 & 28
Jerry Devine
Lynn Krieg

Louise Argiro
Doris McNerney

Paula Mathews
Kathy Wysoczanski

April Brilvitch
Mary Rose Cherrone

Brenda Lazar
Jackie Pikulski

Extraordinary Minister Schedule - Dec 2023 to Jan 2024
11/21/2023

TBD TBD
N/A


